


Shirley Hills & Hilltop
Bus 0

Stop AM PM
CR-110 & Beachwood Rd 8:24 3:56

Yellowstone Trail & Palmer Ct 8:30 4:11
Merrywood Ln & Yellowstone Trail 8:31 4:12

Hermitage Trl and Stonebridge 8:35 4:06
Hermitage Trail & Maple Forest 8:36 4:05

CR-44 & Pine Cir 8:38 4:16
Dickens Ln & Hawthorne 8:40 4:00

Hawthorne Rd & Hazelwood Ln 8:41 3:59
Oaklawn Ln & Idlewood Rd 8:42 3:58

Bus 1
Stop AM PM

Fairway Ridge and Fairway Ridge Ct 8:07 4:22
Moline Rd & Timber Island Trail 8:11 4:19

342 CR-19 8:12 4:15
CR-19 & Painter Creek Green 8:14 4:17

5015 CR-19 8:15 4:14
125 Bayside Trl 8:18 4:11

305 CR-19 8:20 4:08
N Arm Dr & Cherry Ave 8:25 3:56
N Arm Dr & Cherry Pl 8:25 3:56

N Arm Dr & Loma Linda South 8:26 3:58
N Arm Dr & Loma Linda North 8:27 3:59

N Arm Dr & N Arm Ln 8:31 4:02
N Arm Dr & Lakeview Pkwy 8:32 4:02

Lakeview Pkwy & Augusta St 8:33 4:03
Lakeview Pkwy & Pinehurst Ct 8:33 4:04
Lakeview Pkwy & Lakeview Ct 8:34 4:05

CR-151 & Clarence Ave 8:38 4:26

Bus 2
Stop AM PM

Red Oak Ln & Red Oak Ln 8:21 3:56
Red Oak Ln & Grandview Ave 8:22 3:57
Grandview Ave & N Shore Dr 8:23 3:58

4731 N Shore Dr 8:24 3:59
N Shore Dr & Rest Point Rd 8:24 4:00

4470 N Shore Dr 8:25 4:00
N Shore Dr & Highwood Rd 8:26 4:01
Shadywood Rd & Togo Rd 8:28 4:03

Kelly Ave & Lydiard Ave 8:31 4:08
Blaine Ave & Livingston Ave 8:35 4:12

Shadywood Rd & Bayview PL 8:37 4:14
Sunset Dr & Dickson Ave 8:38 4:16

Sunset Dr & Park Dr 8:38 4:17



Bus 3
Stop AM PM

3 Points & Lafayette Ln 8:30 3:50
3 Points & Jones Ln 8:30 3:50

3 Points Blvd & Baywood Shores Dr 8:31 3:51
3 Points Blvd & Bluebird Ln 8:31 3:51

3 Points Blvd & Gull Ln 8:32 3:59
3 Points and Heron 8:33 3:59

3 Points & Sumach Ln 8:33 3:58
Shorewood Ln & Lakeside Ln 1st 8:34 3:57
Lakeside Ln 2nd & Shorewood Ln 8:34 3:58

Shorewood Ln & Quail 8:36 3:57
Shorewood Ln & 3 Points Blvd 8:36 3:56

Crestview Rd & Heron Ln 8:37 3:54
Woodland Rd & Gull Ln 8:38 3:53

Woodland Rd & Dove Ln 8:40 3:52
Dove Ln & Jennings Rd 8:40 3:52

Seahorse Condos
3 Points Blvd & Jones Ln

8:42 4:01

3 Points Blvd & Maple Manors Rd 8:42 4:01
Sunnybrook Dr & Sunnybrook Cir 8:44 3:48
Sunnybrook Dr & Sunnybrook Ln 8:45 3:47

Bus 4
Stop AM PM

5859 West Branch Rd 8:23 3:53
890 Sunnyfield Rd  8:26 3:55
6175 Sunnyfield Rd 8:28 3:57

Sunnyfield Rd E & Marina Dr 8:29 3:58
6348 Sugar Mill Ln 8:36 4:06

Robin Ln & Sugar Mill Ln 8:37 4:05
Robin Ln & Ladyslipper Cir 8:37 4:05

CR-15 & Southview Ln 8:39 4:04
Lynwood Blvd & Langdon Ln 8:39 4:04

5818 Lynwood Blvd 8:40 4:03
CR-110 & Sherwood Dr 8:47 4:09



Bus 5
Stop AM PM

5069 Shoreline Dr 8:13 3:47
5017 Shoreline Dr 8:13 3:47

Shoreline Dr & Black Lake Rd 8:15 3:49
Bayview Apartments Parking lot on 

Shoreline
8:16 3:50

Casco Pt & Frederick St 8:20 3:56
Casco Point Rd & Ivy Pl 8:24 3:57
Casco Ave & Casco Pt 8:26 3:58

Wilshire Blvd & Cardiff Ln 8:30 4:05
Wilshire Blvd & Essex Rd 8:30 4:06

Clare Ln & Cavan Rd 8:31 4:06
Galway Rd & Clare Ln 8:32 4:07
Galway Rd & Tyrone 8:32 4:08

Tyrone Ln & Wilshire Blvd 8:33 4:09

Bradford Ln & Plymouth Rd 8:34 4:10
Devon Ln & Manchester Rd 8:35 4:11

Manchester Rd & Stratford Ln 8:36 4:12
Tuxedo Blvd & Pelican Point Cir 8:38 4:13

Lakewinds Apartments 8:39 4:14
Shoreline Apartments 

 5000 Shoreline Dr
8:42 4:16

Bus 6
Stop AM PM

Metro Bus Stop (pull to curb use 4 ways) 8:23 4:09
Kings Rd & Warren Ave 8:25 4:11

Kids Core 8:29 4:05
Bartlett Blvd & Avon Dr 8:30 4:07

Fernside Ln & Woodridge Rd 8:31 4:08
Montclair Ln & Northern Rd 8:33 4:04

Edgewater Dr & Arbor Ln 8:33 4:03
Edgewater Dr & Hickory Ln 8:34 4:02
Lynwood Blvd & Apple Ln 8:35 4:01
Lynwood Blvd & Noble Ln 8:35 3:59

Noble Ln & Cedar Ln 8:37 3:59
Tonkawood Rd & Spruce Rd 8:38 3:58

Grandview Apartments 8:41 3:55
Sunset Dr & Bellaire Ln 8:42 3:56

Old School Rd & Village Trail 8:42 3:57
Casa Amigos 8:43 3:57



Bus 7
Stop AM PM

Island View Dr & Manchester Rd 8:27 3:50
Island View Dr & Lamberton Rd 8:27 3:50

Tuxedo Blvd & Stirling Rd 8:28 3:51
Devon Ln & Aberdeen Rd 8:29 3:52

Tuxedo Blvd & Amhurst Ln 8:30 3:53
Tuxedo Blvd & Dexter Ln 8:30 3:53
Dundee Ln & Donald Dr 8:31 3:54
Donald Dr & Devon Ln 8:32 3:54

Bartlett Blvd & Lost Lake Rd 8:35 3:58
5646 Bartlett Blvd 8:36 3:58

Bus 8
Stop AM PM

Woodland Cove Blvd & Cranesbill Rd 8:15 4:19
Kings Points Rd & Woodland Cove Pkwy 8:18 4:16

Woodland Cove Pkw & Lily Ln 8:19 4:15
Woodland Cove Pkwy & Crane Island Ct 8:19 4:14

Woodland Cove Pkwy & Tonka Bnd 8:20 4:14
Woodland Cove Pkwy & Minnehaha Ct 8:20 4:13
Woodland Cove Pkwy & Big Woods Dr 8:20 4:13
Big Woods Dr & Halstead Bay Alcove 8:21 4:13

Woodland Cove Pkwy & 
North Entrance Creekside Way

8:23 4:12

Woodland Cove Pkwy & 
South Entrance Creekside Way

8:23 4:12

Ginger Dr & Bracken Dr 8:25 4:10
Astilbe Ct & Ginger Dr 8:25 4:10

Lotus Dr & Bellflower Dr 8:27 4:08
Bellflower Dr & Carnation Ct 8:27 4:08

Lotus Dr & Sunset Ln 8:28 4:07
Trillium Way & Trillium Ln E 8:29 4:06

4190 Trillium Ln 8:30 4:06
3020 Westedge Blvd 8:37 4:25
2982 Westedge Blvd 8:37 4:25
2936 Westedge Blvd 8:37 4:25



Bus 9
Stop AM PM

Brighton Blvd and Tuxedo Blvd 8:29 3:54
Tuxedo Blvd & Drummond RD 8:30 3:55

Tuxedo Blvd & Windsor Rd 8:30 3:55
Tuxedo Blvd & Waterbury Rd 8:30 3:55

Tuxedo Blvd & Phelps Rd 8:31 3:56
Tuxedo Rd & St. Mary's 8:31 3:56
Tuxedo Rd & Edsall Rd 8:31 3:56

Enchanted Ln & Enchanted Point 8:34 3:59
Shady Island Rd & Shady Island Cir 8:36 4:01
Shady Island Cir & Shady Island Trl 8:36 4:01

Enchanted Ln & Enchanted Dr 8:38 4:03
Waterbury Rd & Warner Ln 8:43 4:08

Warner Ln & Piper Rd 8:44 4:09
Al & Almas Supper Club 8:44 4:09

Brighton Blvd & Leslie Rd
 (Swenson Park)

8:45 3:53
Brighton Blvd & Brunswick Rd 8:45 3:53
Brighton Blvd and Plymouth 8:45 3:53

Bus 10
Stop AM PM

2591 Commerce Blvd 8:25 3:50
Garden Ln & Evergreen Rd 8:27 3:50

Beachwood Rd & Granger Ln 8:28 3:50
Westedge Blvd & Deerwood Dr  8:28 3:51
N Saunders Lake Dr & Maple Ln 8:33 3:53
N Sauders Lake Dr & Cedar Ct 8:34 3:54

Halstead Ln & Otter Rd 8:35 3:55
Halstead Ln & Deerwood Dr 8:35 3:55

Pine Rd & Pheasant Cir 8:36 3:56
2895 Westedge Blvd  8:36 3:57

Bluffs Ln & Saunders Lake Dr 8:38 3:58
Saunders Lake Dr & Walnut Dr 8:39 3:59

Walnut Dr & Basswood Dr 8:40 4:00
Bayridge Rd & Bluffs Dr 8:41 4:02

Bartlett Blvd & Halstead Ln 8:41 4:03
5949 Bartlett Blvd 8:42 4:03
5915 Bartlett Blvd 8:42 4:03

2380 Commerce Blvd 8:46 4:07



Bus 11
Stop AM PM

Highland Rd & Fox Trail 8:20 4:11
Turtle Creek Blvd & Turtle Rd 8:21 4:12

Turtle Rd & Eagle's Nest 8:22 4:12
 Kennedy Memorial & Dr Highland St 8:23 4:13

Wildwood Ave & Marshland Ct 8:29 4:17
Wildwood Ave & Elmwood Dr 8:29 4:18

Wildwood Ave & Tower St 8:30 4:18
CR-92 & Park Ave 8:30 4:19

CR-92 & Woodland Curve 8:30 4:19
Hillview Ln & Hilltop Dr 8:31 4:20

Trista Ln & Pauly Ln 8:32 4:21
Trista Ln E & Hillview Dr E 8:33 4:22

Trista Ln E & Reed Rd 8:35 4:22
8000 Halstead Dr 8:37 4:08
7750 Halstead Dr 8:37 4:08
7500 Halstead Dr 8:37 4:07

Halstead Dr & Lakeside Dr 8:38 4:06
Halstead Dr & Williams Ln 8:40 4:04

Halstead Dr & Pinnacle Way 8:40 4:04
Bartlett Blvd & Halstead Ave 8:41 4:03

6901 CR-110 W 8:41 4:25
6563 CR-110 8:42 4:02

Bus 12
Stop AM PM

5560 Eastview Ave 8:10 3:54
Morningview Dr & Court 8:11 3:55

Lakshore Dr & Westwood Dr 8:12 3:56
CR-110 & Morningview Terrace 8:13 3:57

N Branch Rd & D Chene Ln 8:17 4:02
400 N Branch Rd 8:17 4:02

260 Meadowview Ln 8:20 4:05
Meadowview Ln & Hillsdale Dr 8:20 4:05
Hillsdale Dr & Rolling Hills Dr 8:20 4:06

395 CR-110 8:22 4:08
6070 Painter Rd 8:23 4:09

N Arm Dr & Burls Oaks Dr 8:28 4:14
665 Apple Garden Rd 8:28 4:16
745 Apple Garden Rd 8:28 4:16

W Cove Ln & Upper Cove Rd 8:29 4:17
W Cove Ln & Cove Cir 8:29 4:17
Bayside Ln Culdesac 8:30 4:19

1005 Bayside Ln 8:31 4:19
Ridgewood Cove & Orchard Trail 8:34 3:56

Orchard Trail & Orchard Cove 8:35 3:57
Kramer Rd & Alexandra Dr 8:38 3:58



Bus 13
Stop AM PM

6800 Game Farm Rd E 8:08 4:22
Game Farm Rd & Retreat Cir 8:09 4:21

1450 Game Farm Rd N 8:09 4:21
1192 Game Farm Rd 8:10 4:20
361 Game Farm Rd 8:14 4:16

710 Wild Oak Trl 8:16 4:13
6800 CR-26 8:21 4:06

7300 County Rd 26 8:23 4:04
7850 County Rd 26 8:24 4:03
1535 Deer Creek 8:27 4:01

Deer Creek Rd & CR-15 8:28 4:01
CR-15 & Kingswood Rd 8:30 3:59

CR-15 & Woodlyn Ridge Ct 8:31 3:57
CR-15 & Rambler 8:31 3:57

Hillcrest Rd & Diamond Ln 8:34 3:56
Hillcrest Rd & Sycamore Ln 8:34 3:56

Hillcrest Rd & Grandview Blvd 8:35 3:56
Grandview Blvd & Sunset Rd 8:37 3:55
Grandview Blvd & Bellaire Ln 8:37 3:55

Bus 14
Stop AM PM

6108 Bartlett Blvd 8:15 3:55
Northview Dr & CR-110 8:16 4:00

7990 CR-110 8:16 4:00
CR-110 & Waterset Wy 8:16 4:01

Kennedy Memorial & Centennial Ave. 8:21 4:05
Kennedy Memorial & Oakland St 8:22 4:06

Glacier Rd & Forrest Rd 8:24 4:10
Glacier Rd & Spruce Rd 8:24 4:11

Woodland Dr & Spruce Rd 8:25 4:13
Woodland Dr & Partridge Rd 8:26 4:14
Partridge Rd & Hunters Trl 8:26 4:15

Hunters Trl & Covey Ln 8:27 4:16
Hunters Trl & Landings Dr 8:28 4:17
Hunters Trl & Games Dr 8:28 4:17
Hunters Trl & Bandy Ln 8:28 4:18

Hunters Trl & Glacier Rd 8:29 4:18
Hunters Trl & Gander Ln S 8:30 4:19

Hunters Trl & Pheasant Crossing 8:30 4:20
Freshwater Church 4317 Steiner St 8:37 4:06

CR-92 & Pauly Farm Circle 8:38 4:24


